Push-in fittings CRQS, stainless steel
Subject to change – 2018/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings CRQS, stainless steel
Features
Application
Effortless selection of the right fitting.
Festo offers a secure solution for every
connection. The convenient push-in

Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nominal
size
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU1)
For tubing O.D. D5

D6

H1 H2 L1 L2
D1 [mm] [g]
4 2.1 9.8 3.2 24.4 4 48.4 8 18 130668 CRQST-4 1
6 3.5 11.8 3.2 26.6 5 53.3 10 27 130669 CRQST-6 1
8 5 13.8 3.2 29.9 6 59.5 12 37 130670 CRQST-8 1
10 6.1 16.8 4.2 35 7 69.9 14 59 130671 CRQST-10 1
12 8 19.8 4.2 37.9 8 75.6 16 87 130672 CRQST-12 1
16 9.7 23.7 4.2 45.2 9.5 90.4 19 126 130673 CRQST-16 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in Y-connector CRQSY
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nominal
size
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU1)
For tubing O.D. D5

D6

H1 L1 L2
D1 [mm] [g]
4 2 9.8 3.2 11 41.1 18.4 15 130656 CRQSY-4 1
6 3.3 11.8 3.2 13 44.3 18.6 24 130657 CRQSY-6 1
8 4.9 13.8 3.2 15 51.4 20.9 34 130658 CRQSY-8 1
10 5.6 16.8 4.3 18 58.5 23.5 52 130659 CRQSY-10 1
12 7 19.8 4.3 21 64.8 25.4 80 130660 CRQSY-12 1
16 8.2 23.7 4.3 25 78.5 30.2 121 130661 CRQSY-16 1
1) Packaging unit